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Fantasy Week 1

3-Kings8

No transactions were performed this week.

Comfortably

No transactions were performed this week.

Ezmoneymango

Released Luke Kennard MEM  G Owner Wed Jul 17 5:18am ET

Released Kevin Huerter SAC  G Owner Wed Jul 17 5:18am ET

Released Luguentz Dort OKC  G Owner Wed Jul 17 5:18am ET

Released Malcolm Brogdon WSH  G Owner Wed Jul 17 5:18am ET

Released Aaron Nesmith IND  G Owner Wed Jul 17 5:18am ET

Traded Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles 1.06 Tue Oct 3 6:57pm ET

Jimmy Butler F MIA Brandon Ingram F NOP

Marcus Smart G MEM Ja Morant G MEM

2024 Draft, Rnd 2 2024 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded Illinois Fighting Grizzlies Thu Aug 3 6:24pm ET

Anfernee Simons G POR Jimmy Butler F MIA

Rui Hachimura F LAL 2023 Draft, Rnd 4 (from Pointers 6)

2023 Draft, Rnd 4

Illinois Fighting Grizzlies

Traded Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles 1.06 Mon Oct 2 11:45am ET

Rnd 6, Pick 5 Rnd 6, Pick 11

Rnd 8, Pick 5 Rnd 7, Pick 11

Rnd 1, Pick 5 Rnd 8, Pick 11

Rnd 3, Pick 5 Rnd 1, Pick 11

Traded White Men Can't Jump Fri Sep 15 6:49pm ET

Rnd 7, Pick 7 Kevin Porter Jr. G LAC

Traded Ezmoneymango Thu Aug 3 6:24pm ET

Jimmy Butler F MIA Anfernee Simons G POR

2023 Draft, Rnd 4 (from Pointers 6) Rui Hachimura F LAL

2023 Draft, Rnd 4

Traded MrsTriplePlay 1 Sat Oct 15 12:51pm ET

Bobby Portis F MIL 2023 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded Pointers 6 Thu Oct 13 11:02am ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 4

Traded Knicks Thu Oct 13 10:04am ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 6 2023 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded Pointers 6 Thu Oct 13 9:26am ET

2022 Draft, Rnd 5
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Traded Jesus Shuttleworth Wed Oct 12 6:47pm ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 5

Traded Jesus Shuttleworth Sun Oct 9 12:50pm ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 2

2023 Draft, Rnd 3

Jesus Shuttleworth

Released Trendon Watford BKN  F Owner Tue Jul 16 10:14pm ET

Released Georges Niang CLE  F Owner Tue Jul 16 10:14pm ET

Released Jake LaRavia MEM  F Owner Tue Jul 16 10:14pm ET

Released Miles McBride NYK  G Owner Tue Jul 16 10:14pm ET

Released Bruno Fernando ATL  C Owner Tue Jul 16 10:14pm ET

Released Jabari Walker POR  F Owner Tue Jul 16 10:14pm ET

Traded Paolo Can You Go Tue Jul 11 12:20pm ET

DeMar DeRozan G SAC Keldon Johnson F SAS

Rnd 5, Pick 9

Rnd 8, Pick 9

Traded Knicks Tue Oct 18 8:52am ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 8

Traded Illinois Fighting Grizzlies Wed Oct 12 6:47pm ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 5

Traded Knicks Tue Oct 11 7:14pm ET

Jayson Tatum F BOS LaMelo Ball G CHA

Traded Illinois Fighting Grizzlies Sun Oct 9 12:50pm ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 2

2023 Draft, Rnd 3

Knicks

Traded Paolo Can You Go Mon Jul 24 7:56pm ET

Dejounte Murray G NOP Killian Hayes G DET

Rnd 4, Pick 2 Immanuel Quickley G TOR

Rnd 3, Pick 12

Traded Jesus Shuttleworth Tue Oct 18 8:52am ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 8

Traded Illinois Fighting Grizzlies Thu Oct 13 10:04am ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 3 2023 Draft, Rnd 6

Traded Jesus Shuttleworth Tue Oct 11 7:14pm ET

LaMelo Ball G CHA Jayson Tatum F BOS

Traded Paolo Can You Go Sun Oct 9 12:02pm ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 4 2023 Draft, Rnd 8

Traded Pointers 6 Sat Oct 8 2:29pm ET

RJ Barrett F TOR
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MrsTriplePlay 1

Traded Illinois Fighting Grizzlies Sat Oct 15 12:51pm ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 3 Bobby Portis F MIL

Paolo Can You Go

Traded Knicks Mon Jul 24 7:56pm ET

Killian Hayes G DET Dejounte Murray G NOP

Immanuel Quickley G TOR Rnd 4, Pick 2

Rnd 3, Pick 12

Traded Jesus Shuttleworth Tue Jul 11 12:20pm ET

Keldon Johnson F SAS DeMar DeRozan G SAC

Rnd 5, Pick 9

Rnd 8, Pick 9

Traded Knicks Sun Oct 9 12:02pm ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 8 2023 Draft, Rnd 4

Pointers 6

Traded Illinois Fighting Grizzlies Thu Oct 13 11:02am ET

2023 Draft, Rnd 4

Traded Illinois Fighting Grizzlies Thu Oct 13 9:26am ET

2022 Draft, Rnd 5

Traded Knicks Sat Oct 8 2:29pm ET

RJ Barrett F TOR

The Mat is Sacred

No transactions were performed this week.

Wemby's Ol'Fash'n Double-Doubles 1.06

Traded Ezmoneymango Tue Oct 3 6:57pm ET

Brandon Ingram F NOP Jimmy Butler F MIA

Ja Morant G MEM Marcus Smart G MEM

2024 Draft, Rnd 3 2024 Draft, Rnd 2

Traded Illinois Fighting Grizzlies Mon Oct 2 11:45am ET

Rnd 6, Pick 11 Rnd 6, Pick 5

Rnd 7, Pick 11 Rnd 8, Pick 5

Rnd 8, Pick 11 Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 1, Pick 11 Rnd 3, Pick 5

White Men Can't Jump
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Traded Illinois Fighting Grizzlies Fri Sep 15 6:49pm ET

Kevin Porter Jr. G LAC Rnd 7, Pick 7
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